Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010

Rit 2: Wilsele
29-7-2010

Aantal Vertrekkers 184

Opgegeven

Nt Vertrokken
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BEL19910125
BEL19890125
BEL19871101
BEL19890125
BEL19890821
BEL19880523
BEL19870221
NED19910220
BEL19841014
BEL19880816
LTU19880907
USA19851117
BEL19710313
BEL19881107
BEL19901227
BEL19890208
BEL19910812
BEL19911210
BEL19881220
BEL19911126
BEL19910513
BEL19890306
BEL19910308
BEL19900808
BEL19880829
BEL19870626
BEL19870802
BEL19910824
BEL19880628
BEL19860729
BEL19880406
BEL19900314
BEL19881020
BEL19741108
BEL19910901
BEL19900614
SUI19900828
BEL19911229
BEL19911104
NED19900406
BEL19841130
BEL19871228
USA19860312
BEL19911123
BEL19881023
BEL19911108
BEL19810326
BEL19890106
BEL19861101
BEL19901219
BEL19830830
BEL19911220

Afstand

145.7

Gemidd. Snelheid

RITUITSLAG

Naam

STALLAERT Joeri
ROBERT Frederique
DUPONT Timothy
VEREECKEN Nicolas
STEELS Stijn

DONNAY Laurent
VERRAES Benjamin
VAN TRIJP Jurgen
COQUYT Nicky
VERBEEK Dieter
KAUPAS Gediminas
HORN Peter

DRIESEN Tony
VERNAECKT Thomas
COBBAERT Robby
MEYVIS Vincent
BRAET Vinnie

DE CLERCQ Angelo
VANKERCKHOVEN Jochen
PEYSKENS Dimitri
PROVOST Stijn

VAN DER AERSCHOT
VANSPEYBROECK Tim
RIGAUX Lewis
VANDOUSSELAERE Sven
DE SCHEEMAEKER Davy
DUFRASNE Jonathan
POLIZZOTTO Bartolo
DE BAERDEMAEKER Kjell
VAN ROY Simon

BILLE Gaetan

BEELEN Sven
STASSEN Julien

DE KORT Koen
CORNET Joris
VANSUMERE lan
GRAND Arnaud
VERMEULEN Stef

VAN CAUWENBERGH
VAN DER WEIJST Geert
LAEREMANS Bart
MEERSMANS Bjorn
POOL Aaron

CASIER Arne

VAN DEN WIINGAERT
WAUTE Melvin

VAN NUFFEL Tim
VERWAEST Kevin
BRUYNDONCKX Stijn
NECKEBROECK Sven
PENNE Stijn

VAN ZUMMEREN Stef

J
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J
J
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J/B Ploeg

SOE
PWS
JVB
PWS
QIN
PES
JVB
ROC
QIN
EYC
SOE
JBC
CUR
SUN
ROG
ABC
SUN
SUN
PWS
TER
SOE
PWS
PWS
UNI
JVB
PWS
QIN
PES
GOE
sco
PES
SUN
PES
AVB
QIN
sco
FID
HEI
MAL
BLA
EYC
ROC
JBC
JBC
ABC
sco
GOE
JVB
ROC
TER
ROG
sco

Soenens Jartazi Construkt
PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
QinCT

RC Pesant Liege

Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
Rock Werchter - Chocolade
QinCT

Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
Soenens Jartazi Construkt
Johan Bruyneel Cycling

R. Cureghem Sportif
Sunweb - revor

SDC Rogelli CT

R Antwerp BC

Sunweb - revor

Sunweb - revor

PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
Terra Footwear - Bicycle
Soenens Jartazi Construkt
PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
United Ct St-Truiden

Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
QinCT

RC Pesant Liege

Van Goethem - Prorace CT
Scott USA CT

RC Pesant Liege

Sunweb - revor

RC Pesant Liege

AVB CT

QinCT

Scott USA CT

Telenet - Fidea

KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
De Sprinters Malderen

Het Snelle Wiel Bladel

Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
Rock Werchter - Chocolade
Johan Bruyneel Cycling
Johan Bruyneel Cycling

R Antwerp BC

Scott USA CT

Van Goethem - Prorace CT
Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
Rock Werchter - Chocolade
Terra Footwear - Bicycle
SDC Rogelli CT

Scott USA CT
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010
Rit 2: Wilsele

Aantal Vertrekkers 184

Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
53 138
54 95
55 125
56 79
57 74
58 155
59 58
60 128
61 135
62 7
63 197
64 115
65 175
66 149
67 25
68 105
69 103
70 159
71 130
72 113
73 124
74 176
75 118
76 163
77 29
78 146
79 109
80 131
81 77
82 112
83 50
84 54
85 150
86 18
87 134
88 55
89 20
90 53
91 102
92 186
93 15
94 78
95 107
96 142
97 98
98 22
99 21
100 93
101 87
102 60
103 56
104 158
105 90
106 16
107 196
108 129
109 27

20
0

BEL19910624
BEL19760326
BEL19910812
BEL19901009
BEL19821125
BEL19900412
BEL19891211
BEL19811217
BEL19881102
BEL19890826
NED19871014
BEL19880311
BEL19890618
BEL19890324
BEL19880320
BEL19900813
BEL19740516
BEL19880214
BEL19760331
BEL19831106
BEL19870320
NED19900724
BEL19900108
BEL19910104
BEL19860829
BEL19861219
BEL19880830
BEL19810502
BEL19820903
BEL19770604
BEL19910301
BEL19891008
BEL19831211
BEL19851015
BEL19880520
BEL19861215
BEL19871116
BEL19870623
BEL19900405
AUS19831028
GBR19740305
BEL19910101
BEL19910410
BEL19850415
BEL19880406
BEL19880928
BEL19881101
BEL19790421
BEL19900216
BEL19880521
BEL19880703
BEL19910129
BEL19890111
BEL19880623
NED19910411
BEL19890529
BEL19900301

Afstand

SEELDRAYERS Tom
LOUAGIE Lorenzo

DE PAUW Moreno
LEYSSENS Jens
ENNEKENS Stijn
MAQUET Arnaud
SOCQUET Jeroen

DE VRIES Wim

VAN AERT Jan
VLASSELAER Maarten
DROOGMANS Thijs
CANT Kevin
BAESTAENS Vincent
GOFFAUX Jean-Philippe
VERNIERS Jeroen
LEPLA Jeroen
KUYPERS Nico
TERWEDUWE Kenny
PENNINCKX Tom

VAN LENT Kenny
ODEYN Seppe

VAN EMPEL Micki
VEESTRAETEN Ruben
BREYNE Jonathan
HEYMANS Jonas
COUSIN ST REMI Julien
GEERTS Domien
PUTSEYS Kevin
MERGAERTS Michel
SMEULDERS Edwin
BUEKEN Joeri

VAN ROY Stijn

VAN POUCKE Michael
VAN DEN BRANDE Kay
SCHEPERS Jelle
VERMEIREN Tom
STIENS Matti

TOREFS Jef

VAN WEEHAEGE Bram
TEHAN Will

HAYNES Hamish
SCHOOLMEESTERS Atse
LAMPAERT Yves

VAN GREMBERGEN
VANDAELE Angelo
VANDERBORGHT
UYTTERSPROT Dieter
COUDENYS Wesley
ENGELEN Ruben

VAN HUMBEECK Nick
GOOVAERTS Tom
DURANT Joaquim

OP T EYNDE Thomas
VAN DYCK Kevin
MEIJERS Daan

VAN ROY Glenn
VANHALLE Stijn
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Gemidd. Snelheid

29-7-2010
145.7
ABC R Antwerp BC
ZLW  ZLWC Sint-Truiden
ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade
SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
HIH Hand in Hand Baal
PES RC Pesant Liege
L TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle
HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
ABC R Antwerp BC
L CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
AVB AVBCT
L FID Telenet - Fidea
OTT RVC Ottignies
OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen
SOE Soenens Jartazi Construkt
SOE Soenens Jartazi Construkt
L JVB Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
L HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
RUP  Rupelspurters Boom
L ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade
FID Telenet - Fidea
AVB AVBCT
QIN QinCT
L OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen
L OTT RVC Ottignies
RUP  Rupelspurters Boom
L HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
HIH Hand in Hand Baal
RUP  Rupelspurters Boom
L PRO Profel Colossi CT
L PRO Profel Colossi CT
OTT RVC Ottignies
GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT
ABC R Antwerp BC
TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle
L EYC Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
PRO  Profel Colossi CT
BCV BCV Works CT
JBC  Johan Bruyneel Cycling
GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT
L HIH Hand in Hand Baal
SOE Soenens Jartazi Construkt
ROG SDC RogelliCT
BCV BCV Works CT
L EYC Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
L EYC Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
ZLW  ZLWC Sint-Truiden
UNI United Ct St-Truiden
TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle
TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle
L JVB Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
UNI United Ct St-Truiden
GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
L OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010
Rit 2: Wilsele

Aantal Vertrekkers 184

Opgegeven
Nt Vertrokken
110 66
111 119
112 145
113 166
114 13
115 136
116 31
117 49
118 52
119 9
120 10
121 43
122 139
123 195
124 11
125 184
126 153
127 190
128 122
129 81
130 96
131 89
132 114
133 65
134 180
135 116
136 140
137 117
138 84
139 71
140 88
141 85
142 51
143 177
144 45
145 80
146 42
147 83
148 198
149 147
150 28
151 127
152 35
153 38
154 23
155 12
156 194
157 68
158 41
159 26
160 46
161 76
162 70
163 101
164 144

20
0

BEL19880912
BEL19900120
BEL19880720
BEL19910416
BEL19830430
BEL19710617
BEL19860710
BEL19811006
BEL19890522
BEL19891120
BEL19880323
BEL19901020
BEL19780605
NED19891231
BEL19690619
FIN19880425

BEL19891017
NED19901219
BEL19870410
BEL19910810
BEL19810201
BEL19880910
BEL19901101
BEL19900507
BEL19810408
BEL19880802
BEL19771018
BEL19890407
BEL19910829
BEL19790916
BEL19880613
BEL19890206
BEL19850802
NED19910807
BEL19850218
BEL19900426
BEL19910513
BEL19900907
NED19900930
BEL19911112
BEL19800229
BEL19840604
BEL19870604
BEL19911221
BEL19850308
BEL19800124
NED19890123
BEL19880612
BEL19910620
BEL19910730
BEL19780328
BEL19910730
BEL19831118
BEL19890413
BEL19880406

Afstand

VERBRUGGEN Wesley
BERVOETS Jonathan
BERTUILLE Nicolas
VAN COPPERNOLLE
WILLEMS Tom
PATTYN Karel
GELUYKENS Kenny
BLUEKENS Jan
ONGENA Matthias
ERTVELDT Julien
FOUQUET Kevin
POPPE Rutger

PENNE Frederik

VAN DER WEIJST Robert
VERELST Danny
PAAJANEN Paavo
SUAREZ Kevin

VAN NUNEN Patrick
CRABBE Kevin
WOUTERS Rutger
VANAENRODE Kevin
STEYVERS Sim

VAN LOOY Diego
VERMUNICHT Nick
VAN MECHELEN Wouter
DE CLEYN Dave

VAN CLEEMPUTTE
COP Kristof
VEESTRAETEN Sieen
VERJANS Frank
ENGELEN Jochen
VANTHIELEN Jeffrey
COOMANS Bjorn

VAN KESSEL Corne
UYTTERSPROT Gerald
KERKHOFS Bram
VANDEN EYNDE Arne
VIDAL Pieter

BIERENS Nick
MARTIN Henri
GOOSSENS Bert
CLAES Joris
STUYKENS Nils
REINQUIN Geoffrey
VAN LIERDE Kevin
BELLEN Wesley
CASTELIINS Twan
VAN UYTVANGHE Roel
VAN CAUWENBERGH
DEHAES Raf
WILLEMS Wim
LAUREYS James
WAUTERS Brett

VAN LANCKER Steven
VAN ZEEBROECK Jan

[ SR S

[ PSP

Gemidd. Snelheid

29-7-2010

145.7

L TRE Mix Team 1
AVB AVBCT
OTT RVC Ottignies
QIN QinCT
GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT
ABC R Antwerp BC
SCO Scott USACT
PRO Profel Colossi CT
PRO Profel Colossi CT

L CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
NWB WK Noord West Brabant
ROG SDC RogelliCT
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
JBC  Johan Bruyneel Cycling
PES RC Pesant Liege
HOE De Hoekse Renners

L ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade
SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
ZLW  ZLWC Sint-Truiden
UNI United Ct St-Truiden
RUP  Rupelspurters Boom

L TRE MixTeam 1
FID Telenet - Fidea
AVB AVBCT
ROG SDC RogelliCT
AVB AVBCT
SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

L THI Team Thielemans -
UNI United Ct St-Truiden
UNI United Ct St-Truiden
PRO Profel Colossi CT
FID Telenet - Fidea
NWB WK Noord West Brabant
SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

L MAL De Sprinters Malderen
SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
OTT RVC Ottignies

L OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen
HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen

L SCO ScottUSACT

L MAL De Sprinters Malderen

L EYC Van Eyck Sport Wambeek

L CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
BLA  Het Snelle Wiel Bladel

L THI Team Thielemans -

L MAL De Sprinters Malderen

L OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen

L NWB WK Noord West Brabant

L HIH Hand in Hand Baal

L THI Team Thielemans -
BCV BCV Works CT

L ROG SDC Rogelli CT
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010

Aantal Vertrekkers 184

Rit 2: Wilsele

29-7-2010
Afstand  145.7 Gemidd. Snelheid 42.076

BERGPRIJS

Rug CodeUCI  Naam Ploeg Punten
176 NED19900724 VAN EMPEL Micki FID Telenet - Fidea 5
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3
152 BEL19880523 DONNAY Laurent PES RC Pesant Liege 1
131 BEL19810502 PUTSEYS Kevin HEI ~ KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 5
49 BEL19811006 BLUEKENS Jan PRO Profel Colossi CT 3
59 BEL19901219 NECKEBROECK Sven TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle 1
49 BEL19811006 BLUEKENS Jan PRO Profel Colossi CT 5
131 BEL19810502 PUTSEYS Kevin HEI  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 3
121 BEL19861101 BRUYNDONCKX Stijn ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade 1
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 5
155 BEL19900412 MAQUET Arnaud PES RC Pesant Liege 3
186 AUS19831028 TEHAN Will JBC  Johan Bruyneel Cycling 1
131 BEL19810502 PUTSEYS Kevin HEI  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 5
8 BEL19710313 DRIESEN Tony CUR R. Cureghem Sportif 3
133 BEL19890208 MEYVIS Vincent ABC R Antwerp BC 1
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 5
8 BEL19710313 DRIESEN Tony CUR R. Cureghem Sportif 3
155 BEL19900412 MAQUET Arnaud PES RC Pesant Liege 1
131 BEL19810502 PUTSEYS Kevin HEI  KWC Heist Zuiderkempen 5
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3
55 BEL19861215 VERMEIREN Tom TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle 1
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 5
55 BEL19861215 VERMEIREN Tom TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle 3
155 BEL19900412 MAQUET Arnaud PES RC Pesant Liege 1
15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT 5
124 BEL19870320 ODEYN Seppe ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade 3
1

121 BEL19861101 BRUYNDONCKX Stijn ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade

TROFEE JOHN STEENACKERS

Opgegeven 20
Nt Vertrokken 0

GPM PI
9 12.3 Rot 1 1
2
3
10 23.9 Chartreuze 1 1
2
3
11 25.6 Meesbergpad 1 1
2
3
12 48 Rot 2 1
2
3
13 58.4 Chartreuze 2 1
2
3
14 60.1 Meesbergpad 2 1
2
3
15 82.5 Rot3 1
2
3
16 92.2 Chartreuze 3 1
2
3
17 94.6 Meesbergpad 3 1
2
3
Rush Pl
2 34.5 Aarschotsesteenweg 1 1
2
3
Rush Pl
4 34.5 Aarschotsesteenweg 1 1
2
3
5 69 Aarschotsesteenweg 2 1
2
3
6 103.5 Aarschotsesteenweg 3 1
2
3

Rug CodeUCI  Naam Ploeg Punten
160 BEL19880829 VANDOUSSELAERE Sven Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 5

15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3
161 BEL19870221 VERRAES Benjamin Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 1
Rug CodeUCI  Noam Ploeg Punten
160 BEL19880829 VANDOUSSELAERE SvenJong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 5

15 GBR19740305 HAYNES Hamish Van Goethem - Prorace CT 3
161 BEL19870221 VERRAES Benjamin Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 1
162 BEL19890106 VERWAEST Kevin Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 5
133 BEL19890208 MEYVIS Vincent R Antwerp BC 3
165 BEL19910901 CORNET Joris QinCT 1
168 BEL19890821 STEELS Stijn QinCT 5

56 BEL19880703 GOOVAERTS Tom Terra Footwear - Bicycle 3
184 FIN19880425 PAAJANEN Paavo Johan Bruyneel Cycling 1
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010

Rit 2: Wilsele

29-7-2010
Aantal Vertrekkers 184 Afstand  145.7 Gemidd. Snelheid 42.076
Opgegeven 20
Nt Vertrokken 0
7 112 Aarschotsesteenweg 4 1 168 BEL19890821 STEELS Stijn QinCT 5
2 106 LTU19880907 KAUPAS Gediminas Soenens Jartazi Construkt 3
3 5 BEL19881220 VANKERCKHOVEN Jochen PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
1
8 120.5 Aarschotsesteenweg 5 1 168 BEL19890821 STEELS Stijn QinCT 5
2 106 LTU19880907 KAUPAS Gediminas Soenens Jartazi Construkt 3
3 158 BEL19910129 DURANT Joaquim Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht 1
9 129 Aarschotsesteenweg 6 1 168 BEL19890821 STEELS Stijn QinCT 5
2 5 BEL19881220 VANKERCKHOVEN Jochen PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
3
3 106 LTU19880907 KAUPAS Gediminas Soenens Jartazi Construkt 1
10 137.5 Aarschotsesteenweg 7 1 168 BEL19890821 STEELS Stijn QinCT 5
2 106 LTU19880907 KAUPAS Gediminas Soenens Jartazi Construkt 3
3 5 BEL19881220 VANKERCKHOVEN Jochen PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
1

PLOEGUITSLAG

Pl Ploeg
1 PWS PWS Eijssen Kempisch CT
2 SOE Soenens Jartazi Construkt Glas
3 JVB Jong Vlaanderen Bauknecht
4 QIN QinCT
5 SUN Sunweb - revor
6 PES RC Pesant Liege
7 ROC Rock Werchter - Chocolade Jacques CT
8 JBC Johan Bruyneel Cycling Academy
9 SCO ScottUSACT
10 ABC R Antwerp BC
11 TER Terra Footwear - Bicycle Line
12 EYC Van Eyck Sport Wambeek
13 ROG SDC RogelliCT
14 GOE Van Goethem - Prorace CT
15 HEI KWC Heist Zuiderkempen
16 AVB AVBCT
17 FID Telenet - Fidea
18 CUR R. Cureghem Sportif
19 BLA Het Snelle Wiel Bladel
20 OTT RVC Ottignies
21 UNI  United Ct St-Truiden
22 HIH  Handin Hand Baal
23 RUP Rupelspurters Boom
24 OLY Lotto Olympia Tienen
25 PRO Profel Colossi CT
26 ZLW ZLWC Sint-Truiden
27 SSL  Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
28 MAL De Sprinters Malderen
29 NWwWB WK Noord West Brabant
30 BCV BCV Works CT Ingelmunster
31 THI  Team Thielemans - Peugeot Vandergucht

Tijd Achter Renl Ren2 Ren3 Punten
10h23'18" a 000" 3 2e 6 4de 5 19e  25p
10h23'18" a 000" 104 1le 106 1le 108 2l1e  33p
10h23'18" a 000" 157 3e 161 7e 160 25e 35p
10h23'18" a 000" 168 5e 164 9e 167 27e 41p
10h23'18" a 000" 173 14e 174 17e 171 18e  49p
10h23'18" a 000" 152 6e 154 28e 151 3le 65p
10h23'18" a 000" 126 8e 123 42e 121 49e  99p
10h23'18" a 000" 183 12e 185 43e 181 44e  99p
10h23'18" a 000" 34 30e 33 36e 32 46e 112p
10h23'18" a 000" 133 16e 137 45e 138 53e 11l4p
10h23'18" a 000" 57 20e 59 50e 58 59e 129p
10h23'18" a 000" 24 10e 19 4le 20 89e 140p
10h23'18" a 000" 143 15e 141 5le 142 9e 162p
10h23'18" a 000" 17 29e 14 47e 18 86e 162p
10h23'18" a 000" 132 38e 128 60e 130 7le 169p
10h23'18" a 000" 120 34e 115 64e 118 75e 173p
10h23'18" a 000" 179 37e 175 65e 176 74e 176p
10h23'18" a 000" 8 13e 7 62e 9119e 194p
10h23'18" a 000" 193 40e 197 63e 196107e 210p
10h23'18" a 000" 149 66e 146 78e 150 85e 229p
10h23'18" a 000" 86 24e 87 10le 90105e 230p
10h23'18" a 000" 74 57e 77 8le 78 94e 232p
10h23'18" a 000" 113 72e 109 79e 112 82e 233p
10h23'18" a 000" 25 67e 29 77e 27109e 253p
10h23'18" a 000" 50 83e 54 84e 53 90e 257p
10h23'18" a 000" 95 54e 93 100e 96 130e 284p
10h23'51" a 033" 79 56e 81 129e 84 138e 323p
10h33'13" a 955" 40 39e 42 146e 38153e 338p
10h35'18" & 12'00" 43 121 45 144e 46 160e 425p
10h39'23" a16'05" 102 91e 98 97e 101163e 351p
10h49'52" a2634" 71 139 68 157e 70162e 458p
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Ronde van Vlaams-Brabant 2010
Rit 2: Wilsele

29-7-2010
Aantal Vertrekkers 184 Afstand  145.7 Gemidd. Snelheid 42.076
Opgegeven 20
Nt Vertrokken 0
Verdwenen uit wedstrijd

OPGEGEVEN

30 BEL19860811 JACOBS Giljan oLY LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN

37 ZIM19821213 HAYES Dean MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN

39 BEL19850212 SELLESLAGH Kevin MAL DE SPRINTERS MALDEREN

44 BEL19910704 DE BONDT Dries NWB WK NOORD WEST BRABANT

47 BEL19810901 VAN CAMPENHOUT NWB WK NOORD WEST BRABANT

48 BEL19911207 DE GRAEVE Niels NWB WK NOORD WEST BRABANT

63 BEL19800903 SIJMENS Davy TRE MIX TEAM 1

72 BEL19880627 DE VRIENDT Joeri THI TEAM THIELEMANS - PEUGEOT

73 BEL19860311 CLAES Stijn HIH HAND IN HAND BAAL

82 BEL19910611 VAN BAELEN Toon SSL SPORT EN STEUN LEOPOLDSBURG

91 BEL19910312 NOELS Jeroen ZLW ZLWC SINT-TRUIDEN

99 BEL19901123 VANDENDRIESSCHE Ibe BCV BCV WORKS CT INGELMUNSTER
110 BEL19910515 VERTONGHEN Willem RUP RUPELSPURTERS BOOM

178 CZE19910809 HNIK Karel FID TELENET - FIDEA

182 USA19911116 GARGIULO Ricky JBC JOHAN BRUYNEEL CYCLING ACADEMY
187 NED19840822 VAN LOON Patrick HOE DE HOEKSE RENNERS

188 NED19780303 SIEMONS Tonny HOE DE HOEKSE RENNERS

189 NED19860829 ST NICOLAAS Randy HOE DE HOEKSE RENNERS
191 NED19910310 OUDE ELFERINK Bas HOE DE HOEKSE RENNERS
192 NED19910102 BOUMA Robbert HOE DE HOEKSE RENNERS
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